SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Reference
5020413
5020547
6088223
6113131
6113652
6113662
6150270

SFA200

Brake Shoes

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake System
Width [mm]

Diameter [mm]

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

ABE

AD

APEC braking
ATE

ATE

BORG & BECK
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMS.-U.KUPPL.TEILE
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM

DELPHI

DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
E.T.F.

E.T.F.

FERODO
FERODO
GIRLING

B. SHOES FORD
Available
8050141953682
LUCAS GIRLING
32

180

Reference
8793
COGO09ABE
MG361

SHU 307
03.0137-0138.2
650138
BBS6162

0 986 487 035
0 986 487 844
487 035M

S 24 536
430.00
GF0200
SH2151
153-113

LS 1242

LS 1778
B120059
09-0276
09-0405

FSB 153
FSB554
5161511


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

HAVAM
HAVAM

HELLA
HELLA PAGID
JURID

KAWE

KAWE

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

LPR

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
METELLI

METELLI
METZGER

MGA

MGA

MINTEX

MINTEX

MINTEX

MOPROD
MOPROD
MOTAQUIP
NECTO

NECTO

NK

OBTEC A/S

0OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
0OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
PAGID

PAGID

PAGID

PEX

PROTECHNIC
PROTECHNIC
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

RAICAM

REMSA

REMSA
ROADHOUSE

HP 1284
HP1499

8DB 355 000-131
8DB 355 000-131
3612124
01390

04600
6022000
17801 01
19327

01390

04600
360219192012
360219196242
363606812210
363608712210
53-0105
53-0113

MG 364

M633
PM633450
MFR 171
MSP024
MSP056

MBS 354

MDP 1069
VBS186
N1158

N1551
2725355
919.355
105-0599-1L
105-0599-1R
H1128

R0120

R0280

6.005
PRS0128
PRS0141

BS 571
RA21390
RA24600
4051.00
4510.00
4051.00



ROULUNDS BRAKING FO 0364

ROULUNDS BRAKING FO 9027
SAMKO 81390

SCT Germany SS 531
SIGMAUTO SFA200
SIMER S277
SIMER S413
SPIDAN 30443
SPIDAN 30486
STELLOX 521 100-SX
TEXTAR 84020700
TEXTAR 84020701
TEXTAR 91020700
TEXTAR 98101 0207 0 4 TO55
TRISCAN 8100 16355
TRISCAN 8105 162392
TRUSTING 040.111
TRUSTING 040.124
TRW GS6151
USN R8793
VALEO 562023
VILLAR 629.0600
WEEN 152-2176
WOKING Z4051.00
fri.tech. 040.111
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